MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 6, 2010
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

TEAM RESULTS :

DIVISION 3 - BOYS

(16:26.9 82:14.4)

(16:50.5 84:12.2)

(16:45.7 83:48.3)

(16:47.8 83:58.8)

(16:59.1 84:55.1)

(17:07.5 85:37.5)

1. 107 Grandville Calvin Christian

1 7 Zac Nowicki 10 16:05.2
2 12 Justus Pinckney 11 16:13.3
3 15 Josh Kersjes 11 16:16.1
4 22 Simon Reidsma 11 16:32.9
5 51 Andrew Rylaarsdam 10 17:06.9
6 ( 57) Steven Haagsma 12 17:14.6
7 ( 81) Michael Brecker 11 17:33.1
2. 192 Lansing Catholic

1 20 Jimmy Hicks 11 16:26.8
2 23 Zachary Zingsheim 11 16:34.9
3 25 Austin Winter 11 16:42.7
4 26 Joe Marrah 11 16:43.7
5 98 Nick Sampson 9 17:44.1
6 (117) Spencer Lebel 9 18:00.1
7 (138) Nate Warriner 10 18:15.8
3 212 Shepherd

1 1 Caleb Rhynard 12 15:26.9
2 21 Kurtis Hall 11 16:27.5
3 47 Sam Cole 12 17:05.9
4 49 Adam Kyser 12 17:06.2
5 94 Marcus Sura 11 17:41.8
6 (147) James Newman 10 18:21.8
7 (176) Andy Travis 11 19:00.7
4 212 Frankenmuth

1 3 Ben Sievert 12 15:56.6
2 9 Eric Edmond 11 16:08.9
3 38 Kent Redford 11 16:55.5
4 39 Jake Hall 10 16:55.7
5 123 Brandon Knoll 12 18:02.1
6 (163) Patrick Frahm 11 18:40.1
7 (178) Andrew Schmitt 12 19:05.7
5. 242 Jackson Lumen Christi

1 5 Spencer Pageau 12 16:04.2
2 17 Zachary Cornell 12 16:23.6
3 64 Dylan Morris 12 17:23.1
4 76 Chris Chaney 12 17:31.2
5 80 John Berkemeier 11 17:33.0
6 ( 84) Charlie Ludlow 10 17:35.2
7 (162) Anthony Gilbert 11 18:40.0
6 250 Hillsdale

1 31 Mike Borton 12 16:49.3
2 42 Kal Caulkins 11 16:59.3
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **

November 6, 2010
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

(16:59.5 84:57.4)

(17:09.4 85:46.9)

(17:10.5 85:52.5)

(17:10.1 85:50.5)

(17:10.9 85:54.2)

3 45 Zach Hardway 9 17:01.3
4 59 Elijah Batchelor 12 17:18.0
5 73 Brian Terry 11 17:29.6
6 ( 75) Quinn Miller 10 17:29.9
7 (121) Erick Roth 12 18:01.9
7. 263 Perry

1 13 Justin Krauss 12 16:14.4
2 14 John Bell 11 16:15.3
3 44 Alex West 9 16:59.8
4 89 Tyler Neros 11 17:39.8
5 103 Jesse Metzmaker 12 17:48.1
6 (111) lan Nemeth 9 17:54.9
7 (179) Will DePew 10 19:07.4
8 288 Mason County Central

1 16 Chase Barnett 9 16:16.8
2 37 Dan Deller 12 16:52.9
3 65 Austin Lavigne 11 17:23.7
4 82 Nick Allen 12 17:34.1
5 88 Aaron Barnhardt 12 17:39.4
6 ( 92) Jordan Johnson 10 17:41.6
7 (184) Austin Persoon 9 19:37.3
9. 289 Flint Powers Catholic

1 24 Chad Mrdeza 10 16:38.4
2 36 Michael Stratton 12 16:52.1
3 46 Sean Reed 12 17:01.7
4 87 Aaron Hanchett 11 17:37.4
5 96 Matt LeDuc 10 17:42.9
6 (133) Chris Martinez 10 18:11.4
7 (156) Brandon Dubois-Jones 11 18:30.8
10. 299 Benzie Central

1 10 William Huddleston 11 16:09.2
2 29 Travis Clous 11 16:48.0
3 60 Andrew Hayden 9 17:20.2
4 93 Max Gaft 9 17:41.7
5 107 Marcus Lonn 12 17:51.4
6 (126) Ismeal Halaweh 9 18:06.2
7 (130) Dakota Chapman 11 18:08.3
11. 304 Schoolcraft

1 11 Charlton Craig 12 16:09.2
2 28 Jeremiah Barnes 12 16:47.5
3 67 Zach Wehner 9 17:25.1
4 79 Steven Sagers 12 17:31.8
5 119 Andre Newsted 11 18:00.6
6 (157) Derek Malakowski 11 18:32.4
7 (169) James Van Orman 12 18:48.5
12. 320 Napoleon

(17:13.9 86:09.4)
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **

November 6, 2010
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

(17:16.4 86:21.7)

(17:24.2 87:00.9)

(17:17.8 86:28.7)

(17:18.0 86:29.8)

(17:26.7 87:13.1)

1 4 Blake Garver 12 16:02.8
2 40 Dalton Moulton 11 16:58.3
3 71 Louis Krueger 12 17:28.4
4 90 Brian Dillon 10 17:40.5
5 115 Chris Beckman 11 17:59.4
6 (128) Tyler LaSerra 12 18:07.1
7 (137) Kyle Allen 9 18:15.0
13. 336 Freeland
1 18 Nate Trejo-Tate 12 16:24.7
2 35 Brent Wegner 10 16:51.9
3 43 Michael Woodman 11 16:59.6
4 113 Tim Yake 10 17:58.4
5 127 Casey Hathaway 11 18:07.1
6 (131) Justin King 10 18:10.6
7 (142) Adam Henderson 11 18:17.7
14. 340 Hemlock
1 50 Jamie Keck 11 17:06.3
2 66 Chris Berger 11 17:24.3
3 72 Cody Clark 11 17:29.0
4 74 Evan Oldenburg 11 17:29.7
5 78 Chance Lisik 11 17:31.6
6 (109) Peter Kiriuki 11 17:53.6
7 (160) Nick Kaufmann 11 18:35.0
15. 350 Evart
1 6 David Zinger 10 16:04.7
2 54 Antonio Militello 11 17:11.0
3 55 Brandon Nichols 12 17:13.2
4 95 Max Hodges 9 17:42.6
5 140 Brian Flachs 11 18:17.2
6 (146) Logan Hammer 10 18:21.4
7 (150) Alex Newton 10 18:26.9
16. 353 Allendale
1 8 Thomas Bambach 12 16:06.6
2 56 Jorden Vroma 12 17:13.6
3 86 Nick Dejong 11 17:36.2
4 99 Grant Schlinz 10 17:45.2
5 104 Micah Maness 9 17:48.2
6 (175) Jason Black-Joseph 9 19:00.5
7 (177) Brandon Oswald 11 19:03.8
17. 374 Whitmore Lake
1 33 Ronnie Milbocker 11 16:51.1
2 52 Alex Ward 10 17:08.5
3 77 Drew Ward 12 17:31.2
4 102 John Munro 12 17:47.8
5 110 Alex Dewey 12 17:54.5
6 (165) Henry Fanson 11 18:45.0
7 (188) Christian Henning 10 20:55.3
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 6, 2010

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

(17:27.5 87:17.3)

(17:26.0 87:09.8)

(17:38.0 88:10.0)

(17:41.8 88:28.8)

(17:36.1 88:00.3)

(17:41.7 88:28.4)

18. 379 Delton-Kellogg

1 32 Ryan Watson 11 16:49.9
2 48 Austin Ketola 11 17:05.9
3 70 Raymond Vickery 10 17:27.2
4 100 Tyler Bourdo 12 17:46.5
5 129 Kannon Hoffman 11 18:07.8
6 (154) Zach Haas 10 18:30.3
7 (174) Billy Schut 11 18:58.6
19. 429 Almont

1 2 Dylan Creger 12 15:48.5
2 34 David Burkland 11 16:51.7
3 105 Josh Klebba 11 17:49.5
4 143 Kyle Robinson 11 18:19.3
5 145 Josh Kunath 12 18:20.8
6 (180) Jesse Crawford 11 19:08.5
7 (187) Cody Corbin 12 20:46.3
20. 434 Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
1 58 Nate Silvey 9 17:15.4
2 68 Dan Hausler 10 17:25.6
3 69 Joey Hausler 12 17:26.3
4 114 Stephen Koster 10 17:58.5
5 125 Nick Austin 11 18:04.2
6 (183) Joe Devinney 11 19:36.1
7 (185) Kenny Vanderberg 12 19:43.1
21. 454 Kalamazoo Hackett

1 62 Peter Herzog 12 17:21.6
2 63 Michael Myers 10 17:22.6
3 101 Austin Elluru 11 17:46.8
4 112 Philip Herzog 12 17:58.2
5 116 Connor Bresnahan 10 17:59.6
6 (141) Jdosh Turske 11 18:17.7
7 (144) Nathan Takacs 11 18:20.2
22. 455 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central
1 19 Nathaniel Theobald 12 16:26.1
2 53 Jarod Masserant 11 17:10.3
3 108 John Young 12 17:51.8
4 122 Ray Desimone 12 18:01.9
5 153 Eric Morgel 10 18:30.2
6 (164) Trevor Langton 11 18:44.2
7 (173) Dave Wickenheiser 11 18:56.1
23. 469 Roscommon

1 27 AJ Ammon 11 16:45.2
2 41 Evan Thomas 11 16:58.7
3 97 Dan Crowe 12 17:43.0
4 132 Hank Jacobs 11 18:10.8
5 172 David Emerick 11 18:50.7
6 (186) Brandon Shirshun 11 20:23.1
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 6, 2010

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

(17:57.5 89:47.4)

(18:02.2 90:10.8)

(18:03.0 90:14.6)

(18:11.9 90:59.5)

7 (189) Parker Geers 11 21:02.0
24 569 Reese
1 61 Noah Houghtaling 12 17:20.2
2 106 Josh Childs 10 17:49.7
3 118 Ryan Weaver 11 18:00.5
4 136 Jeremy Weaver 10 18:14.3
5 148 Nick Arnold 10 18:22.7
6 (166) Cameron Marsrow 11 18:46.3
7 (181) Tyler Goka 12 19:21.0
25. 599 Ida
1 83 Adam Faust 11 17:34.1
2 85 Tyler Hulbert 12 17:35.5
3 134 Doug Hulbert 12 18:12.1
4 139 Garrett Madden 9 18:16.5
5 158 Nick Oberski 11 18:32.6
6 (168) Jarrod Sawasky 9 18:48.1
7 (170) Cody Dixon 9 18:49.5
26. 606 Allen Park Cabrini
1 30 Zane Belisle 11 16:48.1
2 120 Seth Globke 10 18:01.1
3 149 Jacob Fenton 10 18:25.7
4 152 Paul Gass 9 18:29.3
5 155 Christian Belan 11 18:30.4
6 (167) Tyler Grauer 11 18:46.9
7 (182) Sean Durocher 12 19:25.3
27. 660 Kingsley
1 91 Rachi Sims 11 17:41.4
2 124 Ben Simpson 11 18:02.6
3 135 Conor Goggin 12 18:14.0
4 151 Marcus Ohara 10 18:28.9
5 159 Justin Prange 9 18:32.6
6 (161) Dylan Zenner 9 18:36.2
7 (171) Kohle Stiner 11 18:49.7
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 6, 2010

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS : DIVISION 3 - MENS

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

Place No. Name School Gr Milel Mile2 Mile3 Time

1 1180 Caleb Rhynard Shepherd 12 4:49 5:05 5:03 15:26.9

2 1018 Dylan Creger Almont 12 4:58 5:13 5:07 15:48.5
3 1056 Ben Sievert Frankenmuth 12 4:57 5:18 5:12 15:56.6
4 1249 Brayden Border St. Louis 12 4:58 5:18 5:13 15:59.0

5 1144 Blake Garver Napoleon 12 4:58 5:18 5:18 16:02.8

6 1105 Spencer Pageau Jackson Lumen Christi 12 4:58 5:18 5:22 16:04.2

7 1042 David Zinger Evart 10 5:00 5:19 5:15 16:04.7
8 1074 Zac Nowicki Grandville Calvin Christian 10 4:58 5:21 5:18 16:05.2

9 1009 Thomas Bambach Allendale 12 5:02 5:22 5:16 16:06.6
10 1205 Trevor Denton Chesaning 12 4:57 5:24 5:21 16:08.7
11 1050 Eric Edmond Frankenmuth 11 4:58 5:19 5:23 16:08.9
12 1028 William Huddleston Benzie Central 11 5:00 5:19 5:22 16:09.2
13 1242 Stuart Crowell Parchment 12 5:03 5:24 5:18 16:09.2
14 1170 Charlton Craig Schoolcraft 12 5:18 5:20 5:06 16:09.2
15 1075 Justus Pinckney Grandville Calvin Christian 11 4:57 5:31 5:17 16:13.3
16 1150 Justin Krauss Perry 12 5:01 5:29 5:16 16:14.4
17 1220 Bryce Stroede Hanover-Horton 10 5:08 5:23 5:17 16:15.0
18 1148 John Bell Perry 11 5:01 5:31 5:17 16:15.3
19 1073 Josh Kersjes Grandville Calvin Christian 11 5:01 5:25 5:21 16:16.1
20 1128 Chase Barnett Mason County Central 9 4:58 5:27 5:24 16:16.8
21 1241 Lennart Grube Ovid-Elsie 12 5:02 5:26 5:22 16:20.2
22 1101 Zachary Cornell Jackson Lumen Christi 12 5:11 5:26 5:16 16:23.6
23 1060 Nate Trejo-Tate Freeland 12 5:06 5:21 5:26 16:24.7
24 1138 Nathaniel Theobald Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central 12 4:57 5:34 5:26 16:26.1
25 1216 Nick Raymond Erie Mason 10 5:04 5:39 5:17 16:26.3
26 1236 Jacob Bowman Marlette 10 5:05 5:32 5:20 16:26.4
27 1120 Jimmy Hicks Lansing Catholic 11 5:05 5:25 5:28 16:26.8
28 1177 Kurtis Hall Shepherd 11 5:04 5:32 5:23 16:27.5
29 1243 Ben Hemstreet Pinconning 10 5:07 5:26 5:26 16:29.6
30 1246 Joe Oehrli Reed City 11 5:09 5:31 5:21 16:31.8
31 1076 Simon Reidsma Grandville Calvin Christian 11 5:13 5:30 5:24 16:32.9
32 1231 Tyler Harrison Leslie 11 5:06 5:29 5:29 16:33.9
33 1126 Zachary Zingsheim Lansing Catholic 11 5:11 5:30 5:28 16:34.9
34 1047 Chad Mrdeza Flint Powers Catholic 10 5:11 5:32 5:27 16:38.4
35 1235 Andy Bowman Marlette 10 5:10 5:29 5:28 16:41.1
36 1230 Nate Carango Lawton 12 5:09 5:34 5:30 16:41.7
37 1219 Matthew Konieczki Hanover-Horton 12 5:10 5:36 5:29 16:42.3
38 1125 Austin Winter Lansing Catholic 11 5:12 5:27 5:36 16:42.7
39 1123 Joe Marrah Lansing Catholic 11 5:10 5:29 5:34 16:43.7
40 1162 AJ Ammon Roscommon 11 5:20 5:33 5:23 16:45.2
41 1191 Jacob Halsey Adrian Madison 12 5:06 5:35 5:34 16:45.8
42 1202 Eric Buday Charlevoix 12 5:09 5:40 5:31 16:46.4
43 1225 Alex Holshoe Hopkins 12 5:15 5:32 5:31 16:46.6
44 1200 Joe Whaley Byron 12 5:16 5:28 5:30 16:46.7
45 1207 Jonathan Harper Clare 11 5:14 5:40 5:23 16:47.0
46 1169 Jeremiah Barnes Schoolcraft 12 5:21 5:30 5:27 16:47.5
47 1024 Travis Clous Benzie Central 11 5:15 5:24 5:36 16:48.0
48 1003 Zane Belisle Allen Park Cabrini 11 5:11 5:38 5:31 16:48.1
49 1223 David Sexton Hartford 12 5:11 5:31 5:34 16:48.3
50 1245 Brett Palmer Quincy 11 5:16 5:35 5:28 16:49.2
51 1086 Mike Borton Hillsdale 12 5:11 5:36 5:32 16:49.3
52 1036 Ryan Watson Delton-Kellogg 11 5:23 5:30 5:27 16:49.9
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 6, 2010
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

53 1186 Ronnie Milbocker Whitmore Lake 11 5:09 5:31 5:40 16:51.1
54 1016 David Burkland Almont 11 5:17 5:34 5:32 16:51.7
55 1061 Brent Wegner Freeland 10 5:12 5:37 5:32 16:51.9
56 1049 Michael Stratton Flint Powers Catholic 12 5:10 5:37 5:34 16:52.1
57 1247 Tony Knop Saranac 12 5:17 5:37 5:29 16:52.2
58 1130 Dan Deller Mason County Central 12 5:14 5:35 5:32 16:52.9
59 1251 Kyle Losey Stockbridge 11 5:12 5:41 5:29 16:53.9
60 1054 Kent Redford Frankenmuth 11 5:12 5:39 5:36 16:55.5
61 1052 Jake Hall Frankenmuth 10 5:11 5:38 5:39 16:55.7
62 1190 Stephan Biggs Addison 11 5:08 5:39 5:37 16:55.8
63 1204 Brandon Beckman Chesaning 11 5:10 5:43 5:35 16:56.2
64 1239 Robert Porter Muskegon Oakridge 10 5:08 5:35 5:41 16:56.6
65 1227 Stephen Merchant Ithaca 10 5:28 5:31 5:27 16:57.0
66 1250 Alec Armstrong Stockbridge 10 5:12 5:40 5:34 16:57.7
67 1206 Lucas Combs Clare 10 5:14 5:40 5:32 16:58.2
68 1248 Tim Young Saranac 10 5:17 5:36 5:34 16:58.2
69 1147 Dalton Moulton Napoleon 11 5:12 5:42 5:34 16:58.3
70 1197 Kris Maurer Birch Run 12 5:12 5:36 5:41 16:58.4
71 1199 David Whaley Byron 10 5:21 5:36 5:33 16:58.5
72 1168 Evan Thomas Roscommon 11 5:20 5:38 5:32 16:58.7
73 1087 Kal Caulkins Hillsdale 11 5:13 5:39 5:38 16:59.3
74 1062 Michael Woodman Freeland 11 5:13 5:38 5:36 16:59.6
75 1154 Alex West Perry 9 5:14 5:41 5:35 16:59.8
76 1240 Tyler Sobleskey Olivet 11 5:19 5:40 5:31 17:00.6
77 1088 Zach Hardway Hillsdale 9 5:20 5:40 5:33 17:01.3
78 1048 Sean Reed Flint Powers Catholic 12 5:16 5:38 5:36 17:01.7
79 1229 Jake Holovka Kent City 12 5:24 5:36 5:33 17:02.5
80 1198 Brian Larabel Bloomingdale 11 5:21 5:38 5:35 17:04.5
81 1212 Chris Gantt Dowagiac 11 5:13 5:43 5:36 17:04.5
82 1234 Jarret Deisch Manistee 10 5:16 5:38 5:38 17:05.4
83 1176 Sam Cole Shepherd 12 5:15 5:46 5:39 17:05.9
84 1033 Austin Ketola Delton-Kellogg 11 5:24 5:36 5:35 17:05.9
85 1178 Adam Kyser Shepherd 12 5:17 5:44 5:36 17:06.2
86 1081 Jamie Keck Hemlock 11 5:21 5:40 5:34 17:06.3
87 1077 Andrew Rylaarsdam Grandville Calvin Christian 10 5:23 5:38 5:38 17:06.9
88 1188 Alex Ward Whitmore Lake 10 5:20 5:39 5:38 17:08.5
89 1203 Andrew Plude Charlevoix 11 5:17 5:42 5:40 17:09.5
90 1136 Jarod Masserant Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central 11 5:17 5:45 5:39 17:10.3
91 1196 Drew Brown Bath 12 5:15 5:44 5:40 17:10.3
92 1040 Antonio Militello Evart 11 5:21 5:43 5:35 17:11.0
93 1192 Anthony Madrid Adrian Madison 12 5:03 5:42 5:51 17:11.4
94 1224 Kelly Simmons Holton 11 5:34 5:40 5:29 17:12.7
95 1222 Jon Phillips Hartford 11 5:23 5:40 5:39 17:13.2
96 1041 Brandon Nichols Evart 12 5:24 5:40 5:39 17:13.2
97 1015 Jorden Vroma Allendale 12 5:24 5:43 5:37 17:13.6
98 1228 Brad Briner Jonesville 11 5:27 5:46 5:32 17:14.0
99 1072 Steven Haagsma Grandville Calvin Christian 12 5:15 5:43 5:45 17:14.6
100 1069 Nate Silvey Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 9 5:30 5:43 5:33 17:15.4
101 1194 Saul Saucedo Bangor 12 5:20 5:44 5:42 17:16.3
102 1085 Elijah Batchelor Hillsdale 12 5:13 5:48 5:45 17:18.0
103 1237 Paul Barber McBain 11 5:26 5:51 5:32 17:20.2
104 1027 Andrew Hayden Benzie Central 9 5:32 5:42 5:39 17:20.2
105 1158 Noah Houghtaling Reese 12 5:24 5:50 5:37 17:20.2
106 1193 Jeremy Pawlowski Bad Axe 11 5:20 5:45 5:46 17:20.5
107 1108 Peter Herzog Kalamazoo Hackett 12 5:07 5:41 6:07 17:21.6
108 1110 Michael Myers Kalamazoo Hackett 10 5:19 5:54 5:39 17:22.6
109 1104 Dylan Morris Jackson Lumen Christi 12 5:31 5:44 5:39 17:23.1
110 1132 Austin Lavigne Mason County Central 11 5:26 5:43 5:43 17:23.7
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

1078
1214
1175
1066
1067
1035
1233
1209
1145
1079
1226
1218
1091
1084
1089
1100
1189
1083
1173
1244
1099
1071
1127
1093
1103
1095
1011
1201
1044
1217
1129
1153
1143
1213
1117
1131
1025
1181
1039
1045
1163
1124
1014
1030
1107
1187
1151
1012
1019
1156
1221
1029
1140
1082
1183
1152
1232
1109

Chris Berger
Zach Scheich
Zach Wehner
Dan Hausler
Joey Hausler
Raymond Vickery

Parker McGoldrick

Tim Smith
Louis Krueger
Cody Clark
Kaleb Coston
Paul Rankin
Brian Terry
Evan Oldenburg
Quinn Miller
Chris Chaney
Drew Ward
Chance Lisik
Steven Sagers
Drew Hoder
John Berkemeier
Michael Brecker
Nick Allen
Adam Faust
Charlie Ludlow
Tyler Hulbert
Nick Dejong
Eric Churchill
Aaron Hanchett
Chad Pollock
Aaron Barnhardt
Tyler Neros
Brian Dillon
Austin Bruck
Rachi Sims
Jordan Johnson
Max Gaft
Marcus Sura
Max Hodges
Matt LeDuc

Dan Crowe

Nick Sampson
Grant Schlinz
Tyler Bourdo
Austin Elluru
John Munro
Jesse Metzmaker
Micah Maness
Josh Klebba
Josh Childs
Zach Hintz
Marcus Lonn
John Young
Peter Kiriuki
Alex Dewey

lan Nemeth
Logan Boutorwick
Philip Herzog
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 6, 2010

Hemlock

Dundee

Schoolcraft

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
Delton-Kellogg

Macomb Lutheran North
Clinton

Napoleon

Hemlock

Ithaca

Grass Lake

Hillsdale

Hemlock

Hillsdale

Jackson Lumen Christi
Whitmore Lake

Hemlock

Schoolcraft
Pinconning

Jackson Lumen Christi
Grandville Calvin Christian
Mason County Central
Ida

Jackson Lumen Christi
Ida

Allendale

Cass City

Flint Powers Catholic
Gladwin

Mason County Central
Perry

Napoleon

Dundee

Kingsley

Mason County Central
Benzie Central
Shepherd

Evart

Flint Powers Catholic
Roscommon

Lansing Catholic
Allendale
Delton-Kellogg
Kalamazoo Hackett
Whitmore Lake

Perry

Allendale

Almont

Reese

Hart

Benzie Central

Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central
Hemlock

Whitmore Lake

Perry

Macomb Lutheran North
Kalamazoo Hackett
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Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

11
10

5:20
5:17
5:37
5:29
5:36
5:29
5:27
5:17
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:30
5:24
5:30
5:29
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:37
5:26
5:33
5:32
5:28
5:33
5:32
5:29
5:32
5:21
5:33
5:30
5:28
5:32
5:32
5:25
5:26
5:34
5:33
5:30
5:26
5:33
5:38
5:27
5:31
5:28
5:23
5:21
5:41
5:32
5:33
5:31
5:29
5:31
5:27
5:37
5:31
5:33
5:19
5:26
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17:24.3
17:24.6
17:25.1
17:25.6
17:26.3
17:27.2
17:27.8
17:28.3
17:28.4
17:29.0
17:29.4
17:29.4
17:29.6
17:29.7
17:29.9
17:31.2
17:31.2
17:31.6
17:31.8
17:33.0
17:33.0
17:33.1
17:34.1
17:34.1
17:35.2
17:35.5
17:36.2
17:36.7
17:37.4
17:38.1
17:39.4
17:39.8
17:40.5
17:41.1
17:41.4
17:41.6
17:41.7
17:41.8
17:42.6
17:42.9
17:43.0
17:44.1
17:45.2
17:46.5
17:46.8
17:47.8
17:48.1
17:48.2
17:49.5
17:49.7
17:51.2
17:51.4
17:51.8
17:53.6
17:54.5
17:54.9
17:56.4
17:58.2



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

1063
1068
1142
1106
1122
1161
1211
1172
1007
1090
1134
1053
1116
1238
1064
1026
1146
1057
1032
1023
1210
1059
1166
1046
1094
1195
1113
1160
1141
1121
1096
1037
1112
1058
1021
1111
1020
1038
1179
1155
1005
1984
1114
1006
1137
1031
1002
1043
1171
1097
1115
1080
1119
1102
1051
1135
1184
1159

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 6, 2010

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

Tim Yake
Stephen Koster
Chris Beckman
Connor Bresnahan
Spencer Lebel
Ryan Weaver
Lloyd Bolden
Andre Newsted
Seth Globke
Erick Roth

Ray Desimone
Brandon Knoll
Ben Simpson
Matt Sabo

Nick Austin
Ismeal Halaweh
Tyler LaSerra
Casey Hathaway
Kannon Hoffman
Dakota Chapman
Alex Aguilar
Justin King
Hank Jacobs
Chris Martinez
Doug Hulbert
Oscar Tenoiro-Leyva
Conor Goggin
Jeremy Weaver
Kyle Allen

Nate Warriner
Garrett Madden
Brian Flachs
Josh Turske
Adam Henderson
Kyle Robinson
Nathan Takacs
Josh Kunath
Logan Hammer
James Newman
Nick Arnold
Jacob Fenton
Alex Newton
Marcus Ohara
Paul Gass

Eric Morgel
Zach Haas
Christian Belan
Brandon Dubois-Jones
Derek Malakowski
Nick Oberski
Justin Prange
Nick Kaufmann
Dylan Zenner
Anthony Gilbert
Patrick Frahm
Trevor Langton
Henry Fanson
Cameron Marsrow

11/6/2010 11:33:48 AM

Freeland

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
Napoleon

Kalamazoo Hackett

Lansing Catholic

Reese

Detroit Henry Ford Academy
Schoolcraft

Allen Park Cabrini

Hillsdale

Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central
Frankenmuth

Kingsley

McBain

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
Benzie Central

Napoleon

Freeland

Delton-Kellogg

Benzie Central

Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy
Freeland

Roscommon

Flint Powers Catholic

Ida

Bangor

Kingsley

Reese

Napoleon

Lansing Catholic

Ida

Evart

Kalamazoo Hackett

Freeland

Almont

Kalamazoo Hackett

Almont

Evart

Shepherd

Reese

Allen Park Cabrini

Evart

Kingsley

Allen Park Cabrini

Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central
Delton-Kellogg

Allen Park Cabrini

Flint Powers Catholic
Schoolcraft

Ida

Kingsley

Hemlock

Kingsley

Jackson Lumen Christi
Frankenmuth

Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central
Whitmore Lake

Reese

Great Lakes ChampionChip, Inc
www.greatlakeschampionchip.com

10
10
11
10

9
11
12
11
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
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17:58.4
17:58.5
17:59.4
17:59.6
18:00.1
18:00.5
18:00.5
18:00.6
18:01.1
18:01.9
18:01.9
18:02.1
18:02.6
18:04.0
18:04.2
18:06.2
18:07.1
18:07.1
18:07.8
18:08.3
18:09.7
18:10.6
18:10.8
18:11.4
18:12.1
18:13.6
18:14.0
18:14.3
18:15.0
18:15.8
18:16.5
18:17.2
18:17.7
18:17.7
18:19.3
18:20.2
18:20.8
18:21.4
18:21.8
18:22.7
18:25.7
18:26.9
18:28.9
18:29.3
18:30.2
18:30.3
18:30.4
18:30.8
18:32.4
18:32.6
18:32.6
18:35.0
18:36.2
18:40.0
18:40.1
18:44.2
18:45.0
18:46.3



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

1008
1098
1174
1092
1118
1164
1139
1034
1010
1182
1013
1055
1149
1022
1157
1004
1065
1133
1070
1208
1167
1017
1185
1165

Tyler Grauer
Jarrod Sawasky
James Van Orman
Cody Dixon

Kohle Stiner
David Emerick
Dave Wickenheiser
Billy Schut
Jason Black-Joseph
Andy Travis
Brandon Oswald
Andrew Schmitt
Will DePew

Jesse Crawford
Tyler Goka

Sean Durocher

Joe Devinney
Austin Persoon
Kenny Vanderberg
Dominic Muessig
Brandon Shirshun
Cody Corbin
Christian Henning
Parker Geers
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 6, 2010

Allen Park Cabrini

Ida

Schoolcraft

Ida

Kingsley

Roscommon

Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central
Delton-Kellogg

Allendale

Shepherd

Allendale

Frankenmuth

Perry

Almont

Reese

Allen Park Cabrini

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
Mason County Central

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
Clinton

Roscommon

Almont

Whitmore Lake

Roscommon

Great Lakes ChampionChip, Inc
www.greatlakeschampionchip.com

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

11 5:52
9 5:52
12 5:57
9 5:56
11 5:42
11 5:50
11 5:46
11 5:51
9 6:00
11 5:55
11 5:45
12 5:53
10 5:52
11 5:56
12 5:49
12 5:57
11 5:51
9 5:54
12 5:57
10 5:39
11 6:09
12 6:11
10 6:24
11 6:25
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 6, 2010

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

GRADE RESULTS : DIVISION 3 - MENS

FRESHMEN
GPI. Name School Gr Time Pace
1 Chase Barnett Mason County Central 9 16:16.8 5:15
2 Alex West Perry 9 16:59.8 5:29
3 Zach Hardway Hillsdale 9 17:01.3 5:29
4 Nate Silvey Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 9 17:15.4 5:34
5 Andrew Hayden Benzie Central 9 17:20.2 5:35
6 Zach Wehner Schoolcraft 9 17:25.1 5:37
7 Eric Churchill Cass City 9 17:36.7 5:41
8 Max Gaft Benzie Central 9 17:41.7 5:42
9 Max Hodges Evart 9 17:42.6 5:42
10 Nick Sampson Lansing Catholic 9 17:44_.1 5:43
11 Micah Maness Allendale 9 17:48.2 5:44
12 lan Nemeth Perry 9 17:54.9 5:46
13 Spencer Lebel Lansing Catholic 9 18:00.1 5:48
14 1smeal Halaweh Benzie Central 9 18:06.2 5:50
15 Kyle Allen Napoleon 9 18:15.0 5:53
16 Garrett Madden Ida 9 18:16.5 5:53
17 Paul Gass Allen Park Cabrini 9 18:29.3 5:58
18 Justin Prange Kingsley 9 18:32.6 5:59
19 Dylan Zenner Kingsley 9 18:36.2 6:00
20 Jarrod Sawasky Ida 9 18:48.1 6:04
21 Cody Dixon Ida 9 18:49.5 6:04
22 Jason Black-Joseph Allendale 9 19:00.5 6:08
23 Austin Persoon Mason County Central 9 19:37.3 6:19
SOPHOMORES
GPI. Name School Gr Time Pace
1 David Zinger Evart 10 16:04.7 5:11
2 Zac Nowicki Grandville Calvin Christian 10 16:05.2 5:11
3 Bryce Stroede Hanover-Horton 10 16:15.0 5:14
4 Nick Raymond Erie Mason 10 16:26.3 5:18
5 Jacob Bowman Marlette 10 16:26.4 5:18
6 Ben Hemstreet Pinconning 10 16:29.6 5:19
7 Chad Mrdeza Flint Powers Catholic 10 16:38.4 5:22
8 Andy Bowman Marlette 10 16:41.1 5:23
9 Brent Wegner Freeland 10 16:51.9 5:26
10 Jake Hall Frankenmuth 10 16:55.7 5:27
11 Robert Porter Muskegon Oakridge 10 16:56.6 5:28
12 Stephen Merchant Ithaca 10 16:57.0 5:28
13 Alec Armstrong Stockbridge 10 16:57.7 5:28
14 Tim Young Saranac 10 16:58.2 5:28
15 Lucas Combs Clare 10 16:58.2 5:28
16 David Whaley Byron 10 16:58.5 5:28
17 Jarret Deisch Manistee 10 17:05.4 5:31
18 Andrew Rylaarsdam Grandville Calvin Christian 10 17:06.9 5:31
19 Alex Ward Whitmore Lake 10 17:08.5 5:32
20 Michael Myers Kalamazoo Hackett 10 17:22.6 5:36
21 Zach Scheich Dundee 10 17:24.6 5:37

11/6/2010 11:33:48 AM
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 6, 2010

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

22 Dan Hausler Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 10 17:25.6 5:37
23 Raymond Vickery Delton-Kellogg 10 17:27.2 5:38
24 Parker McGoldrick Macomb Lutheran North 10 17:27.8 5:38
25 Kaleb Coston Ithaca 10 17:29.4 5:38
26 Paul Rankin Grass Lake 10 17:29.4 5:38
27 Quinn Miller Hillsdale 10 17:29.9 5:38
28 Charlie Ludlow Jackson Lumen Christi 10 17:35.2 5:40
29 Brian Dillon Napoleon 10 17:40.5 5:42
30 Jordan Johnson Mason County Central 10 17:41.6 5:42
31 Matt LeDuc Flint Powers Catholic 10 17:42.9 5:43
32 Grant Schlinz Allendale 10 17:45.2 5:43
33 Josh Childs Reese 10 17:49.7 5:45
34 Zach Hintz Hart 10 17:51.2 5:45
35 Tim Yake Freeland 10 17:58.4 5:48
36 Stephen Koster Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 10 17:58.5 5:48
37 Connor Bresnahan Kalamazoo Hackett 10 17:59.6 5:48
38 Seth Globke Allen Park Cabrini 10 18:01.1 5:48
39 Justin King Freeland 10 18:10.6 5:52
40 Chris Martinez Flint Powers Catholic 10 18:11.4 5:52
41 Jeremy Weaver Reese 10 18:14.3 5:53
42 Nate Warriner Lansing Catholic 10 18:15.8 5:53
43 Logan Hammer Evart 10 18:21.4 5:55
44 James Newman Shepherd 10 18:21.8 5:55
45 Nick Arnold Reese 10 18:22.7 5:55
46 Jacob Fenton Allen Park Cabrini 10 18:25.7 5:56
47 Alex Newton Evart 10 18:26.9 5:57
48 Marcus Ohara Kingsley 10 18:28.9 5:57
49 Eric Morgel Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central 10 18:30.2 5:58
50 Zach Haas Delton-Kellogg 10 18:30.3 5:58
51 Will DePew Perry 10 19:07.4 6:10
52 Dominic Muessig Clinton 10 19:59.9 6:27
53 Christian Henning Whitmore Lake 10 20:55.3 6:45
JUNIORS
GPI. Name School Gr Time Pace

1 Eric Edmond Frankenmuth 11 16:08.9 5:12

2 William Huddleston Benzie Central 11 16:09.2 5:12
3 Justus Pinckney Grandville Calvin Christian 11 16:13.3 5:14
4 John Bell Perry 11 16:15.3 5:14
5 Josh Kersjes Grandville Calvin Christian 11 16:16.1 5:15

6 Jimmy Hicks Lansing Catholic 11 16:26.8 5:18

7 Kurtis Hall Shepherd 11 16:27.5 5:18
8 Joe Oehrli Reed City 11 16:31.8 5:20

9 Simon Reidsma Grandville Calvin Christian 11 16:32.9 5:20
10 Tyler Harrison Leslie 11 16:33.9 5:20
11 Zachary Zingsheim Lansing Catholic 11 16:34.9 5:21
12 Austin Winter Lansing Catholic 11 16:42.7 5:23
13 Joe Marrah Lansing Catholic 11 16:43.7 5:24
14 AJ Ammon Roscommon 11 16:45.2 5:24
15 Jonathan Harper Clare 11 16:47.0 5:25
16 Travis Clous Benzie Central 11 16:48.0 5:25
17 Zane Belisle Allen Park Cabrini 11 16:48.1 5:25
18 Brett Palmer Quincy 11 16:49.2 5:25
19 Ryan Watson Delton-Kellogg 11 16:49.9 5:26
20 Ronnie Milbocker Whitmore Lake 11 16:51.1 5:26
21 David Burkland Almont 11 16:51.7 5:26

11/6/2010 11:33:48 AM
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Kyle Losey

Kent Redford
Stephan Biggs
Brandon Beckman
Dalton Moulton
Evan Thomas

Kal Caulkins
Michael Woodman
Tyler Sobleskey
Brian Larabel
Chris Gantt
Austin Ketola
Jamie Keck
Andrew Plude
Jarod Masserant
Antonio Militello
Kelly Simmons
Jon Phillips
Brad Briner
Paul Barber

Jeremy Pawlowski
Austin Lavigne
Chris Berger
Tim Smith

Cody Clark
Brian Terry
Evan Oldenburg
Chance Lisik
John Berkemeier
Michael Brecker
Adam Faust

Nick Dejong
Aaron Hanchett
Chad Pollock
Tyler Neros
Rachi Sims
Marcus Sura
Austin Elluru
Josh Klebba
Peter Kiriuki
Chris Beckman
Ryan Weaver
Andre Newsted
Ben Simpson
Nick Austin
Casey Hathaway
Kannon Hoffman
Dakota Chapman
Alex Aguilar
Hank Jacobs
Brian Flachs
Josh Turske
Adam Henderson
Kyle Robinson
Nathan Takacs
Christian Belan
Brandon Dubois-Jones

11/6/2010 11:33:48 AM

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 6, 2010

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

Stockbridge
Frankenmuth
Addison
Chesaning
Napoleon
Roscommon
Hillsdale
Freeland
Olivet
Bloomingdale
Dowagiac
Delton-Kellogg
Hemlock
Charlevoix
Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central
Evart

Holton
Hartford
Jonesville
McBain

Bad Axe

Mason County Central
Hemlock

Clinton

Hemlock

Hillsdale

Hemlock

Hemlock

Jackson Lumen Christi
Grandville Calvin Christian
Ida

Allendale

Flint Powers Catholic
Gladwin

Perry

Kingsley

Shepherd

Kalamazoo Hackett
Almont

Hemlock

Napoleon

Reese

Schoolcraft

Kingsley

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
Freeland
Delton-Kellogg

Benzie Central
Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy
Roscommon

Evart

Kalamazoo Hackett
Freeland

Almont

Kalamazoo Hackett
Allen Park Cabrini
Flint Powers Catholic
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16:53.9 5:27
16:55.5 5:27
16:55.8 5:27
16:56.2 5:28
16:58.3 5:28
16:58.7 5:28
16:59.3 5:29
16:59.6 5:29
17:00.6 5:29
17:04.5 5:30
17:04.5 5:30
17:05.9 5:31
17:06.3 5:31
17:09.5 5:32
17:10.3 5:32
17:11.0 5:32
17:12.7 5:33
17:13.2 5:33
17:14.0 5:33
17:20.2 5:35
17:20.5 5:35
17:23.7 5:36
17:24.3 5:37
17:28.3 5:38
17:29.0 5:38
17:29.6 5:38
17:29.7 5:38
17:31.6 5:39
17:33.0 5:39
17:33.1 5:39
17:34.1 5:40
17:36.2 5:40
17:37.4 5:41
17:38.1 5:41
17:39.8 5:42
17:41.4 5:42
17:41.8 5:42
17:46.8 5:44
17:49.5 5:45
17:53.6 5:46
17:59.4 5:48
18:00.5 5:48
18:00.6 5:48
18:02.6 5:49
18:04.2 5:49
18:07.1 5:50
18:07.8 5:51
18:08.3 5:51
18:09.7 b5:51
18:10.8 5:52
18:17.2 5:54
18:17.7 5:54
18:17.7 5:54
18:19.3 5:54
18:20.2 5:55
18:30.4 5:58
18:30.8 5:58

Page 13 of 13



MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 6, 2010

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

79 Derek Malakowski Schoolcraft 11 18:32.4 5:59
80 Nick Oberski Ida 11 18:32.6 5:59
81 Nick Kaufmann Hemlock 11 18:35.0 5:59
82 Anthony Gilbert Jackson Lumen Christi 11 18:40.0 6:01
83 Patrick Frahm Frankenmuth 11 18:40.1 6:01
84 Trevor Langton Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central 11 18:44.2 6:02
85 Henry Fanson Whitmore Lake 11 18:45.0 6:03
86 Cameron Marsrow Reese 11 18:46.3 6:03
87 Tyler Grauer Allen Park Cabrini 11 18:46.9 6:03
88 Kohle Stiner Kingsley 11 18:49.7 6:04
89 David Emerick Roscommon 11 18:50.7 6:04
90 Dave Wickenheiser Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central 11 18:56.1 6:06
91 Billy Schut Delton-Kellogg 11 18:58.6 6:07
92 Andy Travis Shepherd 11 19:00.7 6:08
93 Brandon Oswald Allendale 11 19:03.8 6:09
94 Jesse Crawford Almont 11 19:08.5 6:10
95 Joe Devinney Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 11 19:36.1 6:19
96 Brandon Shirshun Roscommon 11 20:23.1 6:34
97 Parker Geers Roscommon 11 21:02.0 6:47
SENIORS
GPI1. Name School Gr Time Pace

1 Caleb Rhynard Shepherd 12 15:26.9 4:59
2 Dylan Creger Almont 12 15:48.5 5:06
3 Ben Sievert Frankenmuth 12 15:56.6 5:08
4 Brayden Border St. Louis 12 15:59.0 5:09
5 Blake Garver Napoleon 12 16:02.8 5:10
6 Spencer Pageau Jackson Lumen Christi 12 16:04.2 5:11
7 Thomas Bambach Allendale 12 16:06.6 5:12
8 Trevor Denton Chesaning 12 16:08.7 5:12
9 Stuart Crowell Parchment 12 16:09.2 5:12
10 Charlton Craig Schoolcraft 12 16:09.2 5:12
11 Justin Krauss Perry 12 16:14.4 5:14
12 Lennart Grube Ovid-Elsie 12 16:20.2 5:16
13 Zachary Cornell Jackson Lumen Christi 12 16:23.6 5:17
14 Nate Trejo-Tate Freeland 12 16:24.7 5:17
15 Nathaniel Theobald Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central 12 16:26.1 5:18
16 Nate Carango Lawton 12 16:41.7 5:23
17 Matthew Konieczki Hanover-Horton 12 16:42.3 5:23
18 Jacob Halsey Adrian Madison 12 16:45.8 5:24
19 Eric Buday Charlevoix 12 16:46.4 5:24
20 Alex Holshoe Hopkins 12 16:46.6 5:24
21 Joe Whaley Byron 12 16:46.7 5:25
22 Jeremiah Barnes Schoolcraft 12 16:47.5 5:25
23 David Sexton Hartford 12 16:48.3 5:25
24 Mike Borton Hillsdale 12 16:49.3 5:25
25 Michael Stratton Flint Powers Catholic 12 16:52.1 5:26
26 Tony Knop Saranac 12 16:52.2 5:26
27 Dan Deller Mason County Central 12 16:52.9 5:26
28 Kris Maurer Birch Run 12 16:58.4 5:28
29 Sean Reed Flint Powers Catholic 12 17:01.7 5:29
30 Jake Holovka Kent City 12 17:02.5 5:30
31 Sam Cole Shepherd 12 17:05.9 5:31
32 Adam Kyser Shepherd 12 17:06.2 5:31
33 Drew Brown Bath 12 17:10.3 5:32
34 Anthony Madrid Adrian Madison 12 17:11.4 5:32
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Brandon Nichols
Jorden Vroma
Steven Haagsma
Saul Saucedo
Elijah Batchelor
Noah Houghtaling
Peter Herzog
Dylan Morris
Joey Hausler
Louis Krueger
Chris Chaney
Drew Ward

Steven Sagers
Drew Hoder

Nick Allen

Tyler Hulbert
Aaron Barnhardt
Austin Bruck

Dan Crowe

Tyler Bourdo
John Munro

Jesse Metzmaker
Marcus Lonn

John Young

Alex Dewey

Logan Boutorwick
Philip Herzog
Lloyd Bolden
Erick Roth

Ray Desimone
Brandon Knoll
Matt Sabo

Tyler LaSerra
Doug Hulbert
Oscar Tenoiro-Leyva
Conor Goggin
Josh Kunath
James Van Orman
Andrew Schmitt
Tyler Goka

Sean Durocher
Kenny Vanderberg
Cody Corbin
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 6, 2010

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

Evart

Allendale

Grandville Calvin Christian
Bangor

Hillsdale

Reese

Kalamazoo Hackett

Jackson Lumen Christi

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
Napoleon

Jackson Lumen Christi
Whitmore Lake

Schoolcraft

Pinconning

Mason County Central

Ida

Mason County Central

Dundee

Roscommon

Delton-Kellogg

Whitmore Lake

Perry

Benzie Central

Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central
Whitmore Lake

Macomb Lutheran North
Kalamazoo Hackett

Detroit Henry Ford Academy
Hillsdale

Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central
Frankenmuth

McBain

Napoleon

Ida

Bangor

Kingsley

Almont

Schoolcraft

Frankenmuth

Reese

Allen Park Cabrini

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
Almont
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17:13.2 5:33
17:13.6 5:33
17:14.6 5:33
17:16.3 5:34
17:18.0 5:35
17:20.2 5:35
17:21.6 5:36
17:23.1 5:36
17:26.3 5:37
17:28.4 5:38
17:31.2 5:39
17:31.2 5:39
17:31.8 5:39
17:33.0 5:39
17:34.1 5:40
17:35.5 5:40
17:39.4 5:41
17:41.1 5:42
17:43.0 5:43
17:46.5 5:44
17:47.8 5:44
17:48.1 5:44
17:51.4 5:45
17:51.8 5:45
17:54.5 5:46
17:56.4 5:47
17:58.2 5:48
18:00.5 5:48
18:01.9 5:49
18:01.9 5:49
18:02.1 5:49
18:04.0 5:49
18:07.1 5:50
18:12.1 5:52
18:13.6 5:52
18:14.0 5:53
18:20.8 5:55
18:48.5 6:04
19:05.7 6:09
19:21.0 6:14
19:25.3 6:16
19:43.1 6:21
20:46.3 6:42
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